Your voluntary contribution enables the Coalition to be a vibrant component of the educational community in Western New York while championing the causes most important to NYSUT Retirees. We are **"Union for Life".** 

## Participation Fee \$10 (Voluntary)

RC# 1,2 & 3 Make check payable to: NYSUT Retirees of WNY

Mail to: Eva Mroczka c/o NYSUT Retirees of WNY 270 Essjay Road Williamsville, New York 14221

RC #44 Make check payable to: NYSUT Retiree Council 44

Mail to: Theresa Ross 5083 Eastbrooke Place Williamsville, New York 14221

Name			
Street		City	
Zip	Phone		Email
District		Retirement Year	

All personal information is kept confidential.